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SCHOOL UNIFORM ORDER FORM 
 

PRICES BELOW ARE EFFECTIVE FROM SEPTEMBER 2023 TO JULY 2024 
 

PRIMARY TO Y11 – NAVY BLUE FLEECE, NAVY BLUE POLO SHIRT 
YEARS 12 AND 13 – BLACK FLEECE, BLACK POLO SHIRT 

 
CHILD’S NAME AND YEAR: 
 
 

Polo shirts    

Size Price 
each 

Quantity Total Price 

28”  Age 7/8 
30”  Age 9/10 
32”  Age 11/12 
34”  Age 13 

£8.00 
£8.00 
£8.00 
£8.00 

 £ 

36”  Size S 
39”  Size M 
43”  Size L 
47”  Size XL 
51”  Size XXL 

£10.50 
£10.50 
£10.50 
£10.50 
£10.50 

 £ 

    
 

Fleeces     

Size Price 
each 

Quantity Total Price 

28”  Ages 7/8 £15.50  £ 

30”  Ages 9/10 £15.50  £ 

32”  Ages 11/12 £15.50  £ 

34”  Age 13 £15.50  £ 

36”  S £19.50  £ 

39”  M £19.50  £ 

43”  L £19.50  £ 

47”  XL £19.50  £ 

51”  XXL £19.50  £ 

 

Total Amount £ 

 
Please pay for uniform by cash or BACS when you submit your order form. 
School bank details:  
Account Name: Cloughwood Academy Account Number: 22541168  Sort Code:  30-90-16 
Uniform will be supplied on receipt of payment. 
 
Signed  _____________________________________    Parent/Guardian 


